"National Programme for Prevention and Management of Trauma and
Burn Injuries (NPPMT & BI)". As per the letter read as 2nd paper
above, the Director of Medical Education has submitted a proposal for
according of Administrative Sanction for an amount of 
₹ 41,50,000/- (Rupees Forty One Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) for
conducting training program and other activities under
"National Programme for Prevention and Management of Trauma and
Burn Injuries (NPPMT & BI)" at Govt.Medical College,
Thiruvananthapuram.
        2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to accord Administrative Sanction for an amount of 
₹ 41,50,000/- (Rupees Forty One Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) for
conducting training program and other activities under
"National Programme for Prevention and Management of Trauma and
Burn Injuries (NPPMT & BI)" at Govt.Medical

College,Thiruvananthapuram, as per the following;

No Particulars Quantity Total (in Rs.)